ZS-DWDM-SFx-100-16-L-8-0-xx-L
DWDM 100GHz Spacing, Single Fiber, Mux/Demux, 16 Channel/8 Svc,
LC/UPC, No Skip, Channel XX Start, LGX, Standard EXP
Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
• 16 Channel, 8 Service Single Fiber DWDM
Mux/Demux + Express

15mm
(0.59in)
15mm
(0.59in)
100mm (3.94in)
28.5mm
(1.12in)
100mm (5.12in)
ZS-DWDM-SFx-100-16-L-8-0-xx-L
DWDM 100GHz Spacing, Single Fiber, Mux/Demux, 16 Channel/8 Svc,
LC/UPC, No Skip, Channel XX Start, LGX, Standard EXP
Page 3 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information: Modules
Part Number Description
ZS-DWDM-SFB-100-16-L-8-0-21-L DWDM SF Mux 100GHz 16 CH. / 8Svcs LC, No Skips, CH. 21
Start, Monitor, EXP, LGX
ZS-DWDM-SFB-100-16-L-8-0-37-L DWDM SF Mux 100GHz 16 CH. / 8Svcs LC, No Skips, CH. 37
Start, Monitor, EXP, LGX
ZS-DWDM-SFD-100-16-L-8-0-21-L DWDM SF Demux 100GHz 16 CH. / 8Svcs LC, No Skips, CH.
21 Start, Monitor, EXP, LGX
ZS-DWDM-SFD-100-16-L-8-0-37-L DWDM SF Demux 100GHz 16 CH. / 8Svcs LC, No Skips, CH.
37 Start, Monitor, EXP, LGX
6. Ordering Information: Mounting Options
LGX Chassis
Part Number Description Dimensions LGX Slots
ZS-LGX3R-14S-CHASSIS-1923 LGX 3RU Chassis For 14 LGX Modules
And Fiber Mgmt. - 19 Or 23” Rack
Fits 19” Or 23”
Rack x 3RU 14
Part Number Description Dimensions LGX Slots